27APRZ25 PRICE REPORT

17:23:52 (EDT) - REPORTING DATE: 27APR25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREIL 27APRZS

RACE 11

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 13/14/16/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS 3,5,6,17

FAVORITES 4

) $2.00 PAYS {0

ORDER RUNNERS Win

¢ OFFICIAL

1st 13 o 9.00

2nd 14

3rd 16

4th 8

Exacta N
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
13/14 67.00

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
13/14/16 200.60

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
13/14/16/8 982.40

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

S5 Dollars)
Place

6.890
11.80

$1.00 PAYS
33.50

$0.50 PAYS
100.30

$0.10 PAYS
98.24

Show

4.60
7.60
6.80

{GS Delliars)

{US Dollars)

(UGS Dollars)




27TBPR2S
17:54:02 (EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 1
2nd 6
3rd 2
4th 14
Exacta
CFFICIAL
1/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/2/14

Daily Double
OFFICTIAL
13/%

PIMLICO CCOMMUNITY
LAUREL 27APR2L

1/6/2/14

52,

51,

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

0C PAYS
31.60

00 PAYS
179.490

00 PAYS
675.10

00 PAYS
54.00

27APR25

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

(US Dellars)

$1.

50.

§0.

$1.

Place

4.60
8.40

G0 PAYS

15.80

50 PAYS
§9.70C

10 PAYS
67.51

90 PAYS
27.00

(Us

(Us

{Us

{Us

PRC0O0OO2Z2
PAGE# 1

Show

3.40
6.80
10.40

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)



27TAPRZS PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ2 24.10.0 PRCGCO02
18:25: 33 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 27APRZ2b PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUMNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 27APR2E
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/12/14/13
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8,17
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS (US Dbollars)

CRDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
CFFICIAL

lst 3 82.60 24.60 12.40

2nd 1z 8.00 Z2.80

3rd 14 4.40

4th 13

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (0SS Dollars}
3/12 632.20 316.10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
3/12/14 1558.70 779.85

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS {U8 Dollars}
3/12/14/ALL 8537.50 853.75

baily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS (US bollars)
173 320.40 160.20



27TAPRZD
18:56:51 {(EDT}

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 14

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 14

2nd 4

3rag 13

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
14/4

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
14/4/13

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
14/4/13/2

Daily Double
QFFICTAL
3/14

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 27APRIS

14/4/13/2

32.

51.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

0CG PAYS
171.40

00 PAYS
572.70

00 PAYS
7480.60

00 PAYS
633.40

27APRZS

AmT/MAZ2 24.10.0

(U5 Deollars)

51.

0.

50.

51.

Place

4.60
18.20

00 PAYS

85.70

50 PAYS
286.35

10 PAYS
748.06

C0 PAYS
316.70

(s

(US

(Us

(GS

PRCOOCOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

3.8¢0
158.80
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doilars)

Dollars}



27APR2L
19:26:02 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL Z27APR25

RACE : 15
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/3/10/14

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTIAL
1st 7
2nd 3
3xzd 10
4th 14
Fxzacta
OFFICIAL
/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
T/3/10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/3/10/14

Daily Dbouble
OFFICIAL
14/7

$2.

51,

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
126,60

00 PAYS
485.70

00 PAYS
4700.20

00 PAYS
73.80

27TAPRZS

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

(US Dolilars)

$1.

0.

$0.

51.

Place

3.60
12.20

00 PAYS

63.30

50 PAYS
242.85

10 PAYS
470.02

00 PAYS
36.90

(Us

{Us

(Us

{Uus

Show

3.20
7.40
7.40

Dollaxrs}

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0O2
PAGE# 1



